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Aneurin Bevan Angela Walsh angela.walsh@wales.nhs.uk General Medicine NHH Clare.Cook@Wales.nhs.uk  

     A&E Katie.Jenkins@Wales.nhs.uk  

     General Medicine RGH Sarah.Adams@Wales.nhs.uk  

      General Medicine Grange Sara.Morgan4@Wales.nhs.uk  

      General Medicine YYF Anita.Smith@Wales.nhs.uk  

      General Medicine YYF Natalie.Morgan7@Wales.nhs.uk  

      General Medicine YYF Gillian.Cox@Wales.nhs.uk 

      T&O Hollie.Murdoch@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Oral / General Surgery Gail.Hrastelj@Wales.nhs.uk  

      O&G Lisa.Banton@Wales.nhs.uk 

      Paeds Katheryn.Dennes@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Dermatology Emma.Pynn@wales.nhs.uk 

      ENT sarah.e.j.farmer@wales.nhs.uk  

      Radiology Janet.Zidani@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Radiology Brian.Huey@Wales.nhs.uk  

      ENT Teresa.Allcock@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Oral Surgery Lindsay.White@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Mental Health Ian.Thomas@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Anaesthetics Edward.Curtis@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Anaesthetics nongibbon.Morris@Wales.nhs.uk  

      O&G Jane.Batkin@Wales.nhs.uk  

      O&G Nida.Afshan@Wales.nhs.uk  

      Sexual Health Jane.Dickson@Wales.nhs.uk  
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Wrexham Vikki Wynne Vikki.Wynne@wales.nhs.uk  Medicine  Sian.CooperRoberts@wales.nhs.uk  

   Rebecca Ault Rebecca.Ault@wales.nhs.uk Surgery  EMMA.HUGHES3@wales.nhs.uk  

    BCU.MedicalWorkforceEast@wales.nhs.uk  Orthodontics  Keri.Lavelle@wales.nhs.uk  

     Anaesthetics JO-ANN.MACHIN@wales.nhs.uk  

     Emergency Medicine  jo.curry@wales.nhs.uk  

     Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology  

Samantha.Knight@wales.nhs.uk  

     Paediatrics Jo.Davis2@wales.nhs.uk  

Central Rebecca Jones rebecca.jones52@wales.nhs.uk  Medical Amy.Yates@wales.nhs.uk  

     Medical Chloe.Thomas3@wales.nhs.uk  

     Surgical BCU.SurgicalWorkforceCentral@wales.nhs.uk 

     Surgical Ami.L.Pritchard@wales.nhs.uk  

     Paediatrics Sheree.Evans@wales.nhs.uk  

      Mental Health Emma.Povey@wales.nhs.uk  

      Cancer Services Cheryl.Goodall@wales.nhs.uk  

      ED Maddie.Haywood@wales.nhs.uk  

      O&G Amy.Taylor@wales.nhs.uk  

      Ophthalmology Elizabeth.Higgins@wales.nhs.uk  
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Cardiff & Vale Tina Cook Tina.cook@wales.nhs.uk Stephanie Collins cav.newdealewtdteam@wales.nhs.uk  

  Stephanie Collins cav.newdealewtdteam@wales.nhs.uk      

  Kirsten Mansfield cav.newdealewtdteam@wales.nhs.uk      
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Cwm Taf Carol Miller Carol.miller@wales.nhs.uk     
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Hywel Dda 
Natalie Thomas 
Ffion Evans 

natalie.thomas7@wales.nhs.uk 
Ffion.evans1@wales.nhs.uk 
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Public Health Wales Sharon Nesbitt sharon.nesbitt@wales.nhs.uk      
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Swansea Bay Sarah Shackell sarah.shackell@wales.nhs.uk     

  Branwen Cobley branwen.cobley@wales.nhs.uk      

  Carolyn Hodder Carolyn.p.hodder@wales.nhs.uk      
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Velindre  VCC.MedicalStaffing@wales.nhs.uk  Carly Biscoe carly.biscoe@wales.nhs.uk 
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